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Run Ranking 1

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

09/07/2017  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 09/07/2017 at 19:00  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 STAR CHASERS 46.71 (1) 29.093 (1) 21.896 (1) 50.989
2 1 BLACK COUNTRY HILLBILLIES 34.18 (3) 32.759 (2) 24.471 (3) 57.230 6.241
3 5 MORRIS MINOR 40.80 (2) 36.298 (3) 23.787 (2) 1:00.085 9.096

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 65.57 (1) 23.945 (1) 15.475 (1) 39.420
2 37 HGTA MARK 2 54.80 (5) 25.979 (3) 15.842 (3) 41.821 2.401
3 28 NUTTYS SPEED SHOP 50.30 (7) 25.742 (2) 16.930 (5) 42.672 3.252
4 17 ACCELERAMUS 49.75 (8) 26.118 (5) 18.464 (8) 44.582 5.162
5 42 BLACK BULLET 57.55 (3) 29.009 (10) 15.691 (2) 44.700 5.280
6 27 DYNAMITE BOYS 58.28 (2) 28.205 (8) 16.794 (4) 44.999 5.579
7 13 HARTLEY RACING 49.48 (9) 26.076 (4) 19.015 (10) 45.091 5.671
8 31 FRANKESTEIN 49.22 (10) 26.361 (6) 19.624 (11) 45.985 6.565
9 38 SOAP AND GLORY 51.42 (6) 28.592 (9) 18.944 (9) 47.536 8.116
10 36 WGTA 44.56 (13) 27.388 (7) 20.339 (13) 47.727 8.307
11 22 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS TWO 54.97 (4) 29.295 (12) 18.456 (7) 47.751 8.331
12 24 TEAM OXIDE 48.44 (11) 30.305 (13) 17.730 (6) 48.035 8.615
13 35 HGTA MARK 1 42.01 (15) 30.785 (15) 19.980 (12) 50.765 11.345
14 21 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS ONE 42.20 (14) 30.756 (14) 20.346 (14) 51.102 11.682
15 18 MIG FROM MONMORE 45.67 (12) 29.190 (11) 23.140 (15) 52.330 12.910
16 39 CLEVELAND STEAMERS-THE WIDOW MAKER 36.86 (18) 31.668 (17) 24.333 (16) 56.001 16.581
17 12 WOW RACING 32.04 (19) 30.921 (16) 25.888 (18) 56.809 17.389
18 29 HRD A TEAM 41.07 (16) 33.917 (18) 24.841 (17) 58.758 19.338
19 41 WHOSE BRIGHT IDEA WAS THIS? 37.62 (17) 38.596 (21) 26.381 (19) 1:04.977 25.557
20 40 G TEAM 31.98 (20) 37.718 (19) 28.982 (20) 1:06.700 27.280
21 33 FOYER FIENDS 26.72 (21) 38.562 (20) 29.310 (21) 1:07.872 28.452
22 32 WALLACE AND GROMIT FAMILY OUTING 20.22 (23) 47.438 (22) 36.764 (22) 1:24.202 44.782
23 26 COSY COUPE 23.65 (22) 54.339 (24) 39.854 (23) 1:34.193 54.773
24 30 SCRAP HEAP CHALLENGERS 18.62 (24) 48.551 (23) 47.686 (24) 1:36.237 56.817
25 34 FRED DIBNAH 14.69 (25) 3:27.569 (25) 53.565 (25) 4:21.134 3:41.714
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Run Ranking 2

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

09/07/2017  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 09/07/2017 at 19:00  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 STAR CHASERS 49.22 (1) 29.096 (1) 21.654 (1) 50.750
2 1 BLACK COUNTRY HILLBILLIES 32.61 (3) 31.010 (2) 24.617 (3) 55.627 4.877
3 5 MORRIS MINOR 39.14 (2) 36.713 (3) 23.147 (2) 59.860 9.110

  SENIOR  
1 13 HARTLEY RACING 59.03 (2) 25.124 (2) 16.015 (2) 41.139
2 37 HGTA MARK 2 55.13 (5) 26.184 (4) 15.621 (1) 41.805 0.666
3 28 NUTTYS SPEED SHOP 54.00 (8) 25.719 (3) 16.565 (4) 42.284 1.145
4 42 BLACK BULLET 57.37 (3) 28.516 (11) 16.140 (3) 44.656 3.517
5 36 WGTA 50.57 (13) 26.735 (5) 18.371 (10) 45.106 3.967
6 17 ACCELERAMUS 43.61 (16) 26.764 (6) 19.715 (14) 46.479 5.340
7 19 C12 64.64 (1) 23.899 (1) 22.649 (17) 46.548 5.409
8 27 DYNAMITE BOYS 52.60 (9) 29.184 (13) 17.432 (7) 46.616 5.477
9 31 FRANKESTEIN 54.15 (7) 28.161 (10) 18.664 (12) 46.825 5.686
10 35 HGTA MARK 1 51.14 (12) 27.637 (9) 19.193 (13) 46.830 5.691
11 24 TEAM OXIDE 52.45 (10) 30.071 (15) 17.076 (5) 47.147 6.008
12 38 SOAP AND GLORY 51.42 (11) 28.993 (12) 18.406 (11) 47.399 6.260
13 21 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS ONE 54.80 (6) 30.245 (16) 17.685 (8) 47.930 6.791
14 18 MIG FROM MONMORE 49.09 (14) 27.555 (8) 20.560 (15) 48.115 6.976
15 12 WOW RACING 44.45 (15) 27.389 (7) 20.842 (16) 48.231 7.092
16 22 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS TWO 55.30 (4) 31.017 (17) 17.403 (6) 48.420 7.281
17 33 FOYER FIENDS 43.50 (17) 33.753 (19) 18.318 (9) 52.071 10.932
18 41 WHOSE BRIGHT IDEA WAS THIS? 41.53 (18) 29.626 (14) 23.120 (18) 52.746 11.607
19 40 G TEAM 36.94 (19) 34.365 (20) 27.035 (19) 1:01.400 20.261
20 39 CLEVELAND STEAMERS-THE WIDOW MAKER 33.50 (21) 32.826 (18) 29.457 (20) 1:02.283 21.144
21 29 HRD A TEAM 34.44 (20) 40.157 (21) 36.708 (23) 1:16.865 35.726
22 32 WALLACE AND GROMIT FAMILY OUTING 22.61 (24) 41.845 (22) 35.121 (21) 1:16.966 35.827
23 26 COSY COUPE 27.11 (22) 45.968 (23) 35.338 (22) 1:21.306 40.167
24 34 FRED DIBNAH 23.87 (23) 57.008 (24) 37.855 (24) 1:34.863 53.724
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Run Ranking 3

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

09/07/2017  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 09/07/2017 at 19:01  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 1 BLACK COUNTRY HILLBILLIES 39.56 (3) 31.130 (1) 22.951 (2) 54.081
2 5 MORRIS MINOR 40.89 (2) 35.663 (2) 22.758 (1) 58.421 4.340
3 2 STAR CHASERS 42.30 (1) 1:12.524 (3) 24.335 (3) 1:36.859 42.778

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 65.10 (1) 23.782 (1) 15.500 (3) 39.282
2 37 HGTA MARK 2 60.79 (2) 25.984 (3) 15.483 (2) 41.467 2.185
3 13 HARTLEY RACING 58.28 (4) 25.565 (2) 16.307 (6) 41.872 2.590
4 28 NUTTYS SPEED SHOP 55.63 (8) 26.563 (5) 15.980 (4) 42.543 3.261
5 42 BLACK BULLET 58.65 (3) 27.785 (8) 15.414 (1) 43.199 3.917
6 27 DYNAMITE BOYS 58.28 (4) 28.043 (10) 16.110 (5) 44.153 4.871
7 17 ACCELERAMUS 50.57 (13) 26.319 (4) 17.974 (12) 44.293 5.011
8 35 HGTA MARK 1 52.91 (10) 27.374 (7) 17.759 (10) 45.133 5.851
9 36 WGTA 49.89 (16) 27.144 (6) 18.146 (14) 45.290 6.008
10 31 FRANKESTEIN 56.14 (6) 28.118 (11) 18.133 (13) 46.251 6.969
11 38 SOAP AND GLORY 50.30 (14) 28.593 (12) 17.889 (11) 46.482 7.200
12 24 TEAM OXIDE 52.30 (11) 30.068 (16) 16.834 (7) 46.902 7.620
13 22 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS TWO 55.80 (7) 29.997 (15) 17.139 (8) 47.136 7.854
14 21 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS ONE 54.80 (9) 29.922 (14) 17.659 (9) 47.581 8.299
15 18 MIG FROM MONMORE 50.16 (15) 27.817 (9) 21.680 (16) 49.497 10.215
16 41 WHOSE BRIGHT IDEA WAS THIS? 50.71 (12) 29.167 (13) 20.623 (15) 49.790 10.508
17 39 CLEVELAND STEAMERS-THE WIDOW MAKER 37.09 (18) 32.475 (18) 23.109 (17) 55.584 16.302
18 12 WOW RACING 33.02 (19) 30.617 (17) 26.199 (19) 56.816 17.534
19 40 G TEAM 39.14 (17) 35.366 (19) 24.588 (18) 59.954 20.672
20 33 FOYER FIENDS 28.46 (21) 37.765 (20) 27.464 (20) 1:05.229 25.947
21 32 WALLACE AND GROMIT FAMILY OUTING 19.84 (24) 41.899 (21) 37.204 (24) 1:19.103 39.821
22 26 COSY COUPE 29.23 (20) 46.879 (23) 33.286 (21) 1:20.165 40.883
23 29 HRD A TEAM 25.28 (22) 46.754 (22) 34.286 (22) 1:21.040 41.758
24 34 FRED DIBNAH 22.69 (23) 52.989 (24) 34.803 (23) 1:27.792 48.510
25 30 SCRAP HEAP CHALLENGERS 14.95 (25) 2:25.752 (25) 50.748 (25) 3:16.500 2:37.218
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Run Ranking 4

Legend CourseLegend CourseLegend CourseLegend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m

Legend Course
Sector 1: Start to Cattle Grid Length: 550m
Sector 2: Cattle Grid to Finish Vertical Drop: 50m
Speed 1: Speedtrap at Cattle Grid (km/h) Course Record: C12 - 38.343secs (Run 4, 2016)

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

09/07/2017  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 09/07/2017 at 19:02  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Spd (km/h) (Rk) Sector 1 (Rk) Sector 2 (Rk) Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 STAR CHASERS 51.86 (1) 26.505 (1) 18.165 (1) 44.670
2 1 BLACK COUNTRY HILLBILLIES 43.50 (3) 30.690 (2) 21.275 (3) 51.965 7.295
3 5 MORRIS MINOR 45.90 (2) 34.002 (3) 21.201 (2) 55.203 10.533

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 65.80 (1) 23.850 (1) 15.006 (1) 38.856
2 13 HARTLEY RACING 61.40 (2) 24.799 (2) 15.432 (4) 40.231 1.375
3 28 NUTTYS SPEED SHOP 56.66 (5) 25.363 (3) 15.091 (2) 40.454 1.598
4 37 HGTA MARK 2 60.59 (3) 26.194 (4) 15.348 (3) 41.542 2.686
5 36 WGTA 54.80 (8) 26.752 (6) 16.323 (6) 43.075 4.219
6 42 BLACK BULLET 57.91 (4) 28.213 (9) 15.579 (5) 43.792 4.936
7 17 ACCELERAMUS 51.71 (13) 26.658 (5) 18.285 (13) 44.943 6.087
8 35 HGTA MARK 1 48.06 (15) 27.313 (8) 18.480 (14) 45.793 6.937
9 27 DYNAMITE BOYS 54.00 (9) 28.751 (11) 17.293 (8) 46.044 7.188
10 12 WOW RACING 49.35 (14) 27.224 (7) 19.144 (15) 46.368 7.512
11 38 SOAP AND GLORY 52.15 (11) 28.708 (10) 17.887 (12) 46.595 7.739
12 22 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS TWO 55.30 (6) 29.637 (13) 17.699 (10) 47.336 8.480
13 21 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS ONE 54.97 (7) 29.836 (14) 17.846 (11) 47.682 8.826
14 24 TEAM OXIDE 52.60 (10) 31.040 (15) 16.840 (7) 47.880 9.024
15 41 WHOSE BRIGHT IDEA WAS THIS? 46.48 (16) 29.602 (12) 21.096 (16) 50.698 11.842
16 33 FOYER FIENDS 52.01 (12) 34.279 (18) 17.314 (9) 51.593 12.737
17 29 HRD A TEAM 42.01 (17) 33.969 (17) 22.993 (17) 56.962 18.106
18 39 CLEVELAND STEAMERS-THE WIDOW MAKER 36.14 (19) 32.554 (16) 27.642 (19) 1:00.196 21.340
19 40 G TEAM 37.54 (18) 35.854 (19) 27.178 (18) 1:03.032 24.176
20 32 WALLACE AND GROMIT FAMILY OUTING 23.18 (21) 40.626 (20) 32.943 (20) 1:13.569 34.713
21 26 COSY COUPE 30.29 (20) 45.075 (21) 34.401 (21) 1:19.476 40.620
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Event Ranking - Single

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

09/07/2017  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 09/07/2017 at 19:03  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Category (Rk) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

1 19 C12 SENIOR (1) 39.420 46.548 39.282 38.856 38.856
2 13 HARTLEY RACING SENIOR (2) 45.091 41.139 41.872 40.231 40.231 1.375
3 28 NUTTYS SPEED SHOP SENIOR (3) 42.672 42.284 42.543 40.454 40.454 1.598
4 37 HGTA MARK 2 SENIOR (4) 41.821 41.805 41.467 41.542 41.467 2.611
5 36 WGTA SENIOR (5) 47.727 45.106 45.290 43.075 43.075 4.219
6 42 BLACK BULLET SENIOR (6) 44.700 44.656 43.199 43.792 43.199 4.343
7 27 DYNAMITE BOYS SENIOR (7) 44.999 46.616 44.153 46.044 44.153 5.297
8 17 ACCELERAMUS SENIOR (8) 44.582 46.479 44.293 44.943 44.293 5.437
9 2 STAR CHASERS JUNIOR (1) 50.989 50.750 1:36.859 44.670 44.670 5.814
10 35 HGTA MARK 1 SENIOR (9) 50.765 46.830 45.133 45.793 45.133 6.277
11 31 FRANKESTEIN SENIOR (10) 45.985 46.825 46.251 45.985 7.129
12 12 WOW RACING SENIOR (11) 56.809 48.231 56.816 46.368 46.368 7.512
13 38 SOAP AND GLORY SENIOR (12) 47.536 47.399 46.482 46.595 46.482 7.626
14 24 TEAM OXIDE SENIOR (13) 48.035 47.147 46.902 47.880 46.902 8.046
15 22 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS TWO SENIOR (14) 47.751 48.420 47.136 47.336 47.136 8.280
16 21 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS ONE SENIOR (15) 51.102 47.930 47.581 47.682 47.581 8.725
17 18 MIG FROM MONMORE SENIOR (16) 52.330 48.115 49.497 48.115 9.259
18 41 WHOSE BRIGHT IDEA WAS THIS? SENIOR (17) 1:04.977 52.746 49.790 50.698 49.790 10.934
19 33 FOYER FIENDS SENIOR (18) 1:07.872 52.071 1:05.229 51.593 51.593 12.737
20 1 BLACK COUNTRY HILLBILLIES JUNIOR (2) 57.230 55.627 54.081 51.965 51.965 13.109
21 5 MORRIS MINOR JUNIOR (3) 1:00.085 59.860 58.421 55.203 55.203 16.347
22 39 CLEVELAND STEAMERS-THE WIDOW MAKER SENIOR (19) 56.001 1:02.283 55.584 1:00.196 55.584 16.728
23 29 HRD A TEAM SENIOR (20) 58.758 1:16.865 1:21.040 56.962 56.962 18.106
24 40 G TEAM SENIOR (21) 1:06.700 1:01.400 59.954 1:03.032 59.954 21.098
25 32 WALLACE AND GROMIT FAMILY OUTING SENIOR (22) 1:24.202 1:16.966 1:19.103 1:13.569 1:13.569 34.713
26 26 COSY COUPE SENIOR (23) 1:34.193 1:21.306 1:20.165 1:19.476 1:19.476 40.620
27 34 FRED DIBNAH SENIOR (24) 4:21.134 1:34.863 1:27.792 1:27.792 48.936
28 30 SCRAP HEAP CHALLENGERS SENIOR (25) 1:36.237 3:16.500 1:36.237 57.381
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Event Ranking - Combined

Timing & Results by                      Timing & Results by                      Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 3.0.13

09/07/2017  /  HANWAY COMMON, Richards Castle, Shropshire 09/07/2017 at 19:04  /  Page 1/1

Rk Bib Team Name Category (Rk) Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Time Gap

  JUNIOR  
1 2 STAR CHASERS JUNIOR (1) 50.989 50.750 1:36.859 44.670 1:35.420
2 1 BLACK COUNTRY HILLBILLIES JUNIOR (2) 57.230 55.627 54.081 51.965 1:46.046 10.626
3 5 MORRIS MINOR JUNIOR (3) 1:00.085 59.860 58.421 55.203 1:53.624 18.204

  SENIOR  
1 19 C12 SENIOR (1) 39.420 46.548 39.282 38.856 1:18.138
2 13 HARTLEY RACING SENIOR (2) 45.091 41.139 41.872 40.231 1:21.370 3.232
3 28 NUTTYS SPEED SHOP SENIOR (3) 42.672 42.284 42.543 40.454 1:22.738 4.600
4 37 HGTA MARK 2 SENIOR (4) 41.821 41.805 41.467 41.542 1:23.009 4.871
5 42 BLACK BULLET SENIOR (5) 44.700 44.656 43.199 43.792 1:26.991 8.853
6 36 WGTA SENIOR (6) 47.727 45.106 45.290 43.075 1:28.181 10.043
7 17 ACCELERAMUS SENIOR (7) 44.582 46.479 44.293 44.943 1:28.875 10.737
8 27 DYNAMITE BOYS SENIOR (8) 44.999 46.616 44.153 46.044 1:29.152 11.014
9 35 HGTA MARK 1 SENIOR (9) 50.765 46.830 45.133 45.793 1:30.926 12.788
10 31 FRANKESTEIN SENIOR (10) 45.985 46.825 46.251 1:32.236 14.098
11 38 SOAP AND GLORY SENIOR (11) 47.536 47.399 46.482 46.595 1:33.077 14.939
12 24 TEAM OXIDE SENIOR (12) 48.035 47.147 46.902 47.880 1:34.049 15.911
13 22 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS TWO SENIOR (13) 47.751 48.420 47.136 47.336 1:34.472 16.334
14 12 WOW RACING SENIOR (14) 56.809 48.231 56.816 46.368 1:34.599 16.461
15 21 DOWNHILL DRIFTERS ONE SENIOR (15) 51.102 47.930 47.581 47.682 1:35.263 17.125
16 18 MIG FROM MONMORE SENIOR (16) 52.330 48.115 49.497 1:37.612 19.474
17 41 WHOSE BRIGHT IDEA WAS THIS? SENIOR (17) 1:04.977 52.746 49.790 50.698 1:40.488 22.350
18 33 FOYER FIENDS SENIOR (18) 1:07.872 52.071 1:05.229 51.593 1:43.664 25.526
19 39 CLEVELAND STEAMERS-THE WIDOW MAKER SENIOR (19) 56.001 1:02.283 55.584 1:00.196 1:51.585 33.447
20 29 HRD A TEAM SENIOR (20) 58.758 1:16.865 1:21.040 56.962 1:55.720 37.582
21 40 G TEAM SENIOR (21) 1:06.700 1:01.400 59.954 1:03.032 2:01.354 43.216
22 32 WALLACE AND GROMIT FAMILY OUTING SENIOR (22) 1:24.202 1:16.966 1:19.103 1:13.569 2:30.535 1:12.397
23 26 COSY COUPE SENIOR (23) 1:34.193 1:21.306 1:20.165 1:19.476 2:39.641 1:21.503
24 34 FRED DIBNAH SENIOR (24) 4:21.134 1:34.863 1:27.792 3:02.655 1:44.517
25 30 SCRAP HEAP CHALLENGERS SENIOR (25) 1:36.237 3:16.500 4:52.737 3:34.599
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